1 A. Dierlamm
IEKP16. RD50 Workshop
01/06/10
Irradiations in Karlsruhe
A. Dierlamm
Institut für Experimentelle Kernphysik
2 A. Dierlamm
IEKP16. RD50 Workshop

 center
 bottom
Scan area: 50mm x 30mm
Sample size: 10mm x 10mm
Sample thickness: 300µm
Scan speed: 115mm/s
Beam current: 1.5µA
Beam radius: 2mm
Air flow: 10m/s
Air temp.: -50°C
18 A. Dierlamm
IEKP16. RD50 Workshop
01/06/10
Publications with Samples from KAZ
With participation of our group:
A. Dierlamm, "Studies on the Radiation Hardness of Silicon Sensors", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2003, IEKP-KA/2003-23
A. Furgeri, "Qualitätskontrolle und Bestrahlungsstudien an CMS Siliziumstreifensensoren", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2005, IEKP-KA/2005-1
A. T. Aghdiri, "Entwicklung für Bestrahlungen am Karlsruher Kompaktzyklotron und erste Tests des Weltraumdetektors AMS-02 mit kosmischer Strahlung", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2008, IEKP-
KA/2008-02
Th.Liamsuwan, "Untersuchung zur Strahlenhärte von Magnetic Czochralski-Siliziumstreifensensoren", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2008, IEKP-KA/2008-07
Ch. Rühle, "Entwicklung eines schnellen Auslesesystems für Diamantstrahlmonitore am CMS-Experiment", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2009, IEKP-KA/2009-11
M. Neuland, "Untersuchungen der Kenngrößen von hochbestrahlten Magnetic-Czochralski-Siliziumstreifensensoren im Rahmen des SLHC-Projekts",IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2009, IEKP-
KA/2009-12
M. Schneider, "Lorentzwinkelmessungen in hochbestrahlten Siliziumstreifendetektoren", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2009, IEKP-KA/2009-14
M. Frey, "Entwicklung von hoch strahlenharten Siliziumstreifensensoren für den Einsatz am Super Large Hadron Collider", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2009, IEKP-KA/2009-18
R. Eber, "Untersuchungen an MCz-Dioden nach gemischter Bestrahlung mit Neutronen und Protonen mittels der Transient Current Technique", IEKP, Univ. Karlsruhe, 2009, IEKP-KA/2009-30
P. Luukka u. a., “TCT and test beam results of irradiated magnetic Czochralski silicon (MCz-Si) detectors,” NIM A 604, Nr. 1 (Juni 1, 2009): 254-257.
J. Härkönen u. a., “Test beam results of a heavily irradiated Current Injected Detector (CID),” NIM A 612, Nr. 3 (Januar 11, 2010): 488-492.
P. Luukka u. a., “Test beam results of heavily irradiated magnetic Czochralski silicon (MCz-Si) strip detectors,” NIM A 612, Nr. 3 (Januar 11, 2010): 497-500.
Customers: